	Page 686
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEFVICE AND INFORMATION DEFVICE AND INFORMAT	RUCTURE
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.	Book Report attached
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified co substituted): SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION	py of your deed may b
5236 HARLAN DRIVE, KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603	
f there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below wo names and addresses. If there are none, write "none". WE AND ADDRESS	. Space is provided fo
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 5215 SOUTH 6TH STREET KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603	
Fax Lot Number (from assessor): 11814 R3909-14/(6+2900)	
egal description of the manufactured structure which is k sited on the real property described above:	
AR MAKE WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
<u>1991</u> FUQUA 28 44 11814	
ist all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secure tructure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the partie pproval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".	ed by the manufactured s listed below are their
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 5215 SOUTH 6TH STREEET KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603	<u></u>
NATURE OF SECURED PARTY But TUNG M. TUNATE ISIONATURE OF RECURED PARTY	
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 1-19-94 X	DATE
ax Lot Number (from assessor): 11814 R3909-11AC-2900	et a
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.	na gi anna i anna anna a thair ann ang ain is i do ainm anna Anna anna anna
We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of ecurity interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided	trust, mortgages and
ATURE OF OWNER(S)	
ADDRESS Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603	2
ADDRESS Constant 5236 Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603 Etricia Ellingon 5236 Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603	
ADDRESS BUILDEN 5236 Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603 ADDRESS 5236 Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603 ADDRESS 5236 Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603 ADDRESS FALLEN FOR THE STREET FALLS OF FALLS ADDRESS FALLEN FOR THE STREET FALLS OF FALLS ADDRESS FALLEN FOR THE STREET FALLS ADDRESS FALLS FOR THE STREET FALLS ADDRESS FOR THE STREET FALLS ADDRESS FALLS FOR THE STREET FALLS ADDRESS FALLS FOR THE STREET FALLS ADDRESS FOR THE STREET FALLS ADDRESS FALLS ADDRESS FOR THE STREET FOR THE STREET FALLS ADDRESS FOR THE STREET FOR T	
AUMEDIOWNER Unders) 5236 Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603 ADDRESS Etricia Ellingeon 5236 Harlan Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603 ADDRESS ELLING AND FALLS OF FOR THE STREET	
ADDRESS ADD	EONLY

のないで、「ない」のない

Part of the

ŧ,

Dest 5 4 15 PARITIV 花色対対 Official Recording by County Clerk. ML管的有限查询器和主要的公司通路目标。20-6866 Conformation and the second standing of the enter de E OF OREGON, unty of Klamath BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 19th day. of January STATE OF OREGON. FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW FUE CO., POPTLAND, ORF. County of Klamath before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named non Ellingson and Patricia Ellingson known to me to be the identical individual. S. described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that __________ executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and alfised CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT OF A my official seal the day and year last above written. ma M. -Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 3-10-95 50 23 AF annesitre i dei treent gebre gebre れたのとねき 网络 机试验机能 情况 计自由分子 经一点通知

EXHIBIT A

THAT PART OF TRACT 47 OF HOMEDALE, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE NORTHEASTERLY BOUNDARY OF TRACT 47 OF HOMEDALE, SAID POINT BEING 72.6 FEET NORTHWESTERLY FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF TRACT 47; THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY, PARALLEL TO THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY OF TRACT 47, 300.0 FEET TO THE SOUTHERLY BOUNDARY OF TRACT 47; THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY BOUNDARY OF TRACT 47, 77.20 FEET; THENCE NORTHEASTERLY PARALLEL TO THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY OF TRACT 47, 300.0 FEET TO THE NORTHEASTERLY BOUNDARY OF TRACT 47, THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG SAID NORTHEASTERLY BOUNDARY 77.20 FEET TO THE POINT

6:867



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of _______S. Valley State Bank ______ the _____4th _____day of ______A.D., 19 94 at ______Boods ______A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. _____M94 FEE \$20.00 Evelyn Blehn · County Clerk cc 2.00 By Dauline AWillingtone